Page 1 Sep 17, 2024	Rate Co	onfirmation Shipment 28405
	Zer	ngistics
		#200, Austin, TX 78702 0-1951 • E: moises.gomez@zengistics.com
Route	Pickup Sep 17, 2024	Alta-SaltLakeCity-UT 1195 6550 W, suite 350 Salt Lake City, UT 84116
	11:00 Pickup # AUSB-DP911-8	\$200 LATE FEE*** // SHIPPING NOTE: Please be prepared with load locks to safely secure the loads.Please ensure all paperwork is taken and given to receiver If you need any assistance and/ or a problem arises AFTER-HOURS (M - F: 1630 - 0700 CST & Weekends) please contact your carrier sales rep. and our Zengistics after-hours team # at 512-649-5155 and email trackandtrace@zengistics.com. Take a picture of signed BOL and email: ap@zengistics.com IMMEDIATELY after delivery and reference shipment ID
	Delivery Sep 20, 2024 11:00	Sojo-Bristol-PA 220 Rittenhouse Cir Bristol, PA 19007
	Delivery # AUSB-DP911-8	\$200 LATE FEE***
Equipment	Van 53ft • 42,000.00 lbs	
Carrier	Brz P: (708) 303-5150	Conor Smith 7083035150
	RIKN SCAC	
Rate	Freight - flat 1.0 x \$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
	Total	\$3,800.00
UPDATED <u>ap@zengi</u> <u>rateverify(</u>	vice Agreement : Please use the following emails for each type of re <u>stics.com</u> for all document submissions (invoices, f <u>@zengistics.com</u> for rate verification requests <u>@zengistics.com</u> for payment status requests	
All carrier	payments are now processed through TriumphPay	.com. Please register online in order to receive payments:
	riumphPay.com r your company	

3. Connect with Zengistics Solutions Inc

4. Add your payment information

5. Select your default payment method (ACH, check, or wire)

6. Quick Pay is available for next-day payment

1. Carrier must immediately notify Zengistics whenever there is a discrepancy in the shipper's instructions, Bills of Lading or this Carrier Rate Confirmation.

2. Zengistics' terms for payment are thirty (30) days from the date of receipt of invoice of signed BOL

3. Please Email Invoices to ap@zengistics.com.

4. The Carrier or Driver must call Zengistics prior to entering Detention Time .

5. Driver cannot cut the seal. If there are any issues the driver must contact Zengistics immediately.

6. Proper load temperature is the Driver/Carrier's responsibility.

7. The carrier and/or driver is responsible for planning their route and understanding each states requirements for hauling freight within state lines.

8. Driver must verify at the time of pickup that the Bill of Lading matches the temperature on this load confirmation.

9. The carrier does NOT have permission to contact the shipper or receiver directly. All communication should come through Zengistics @512-430-4600

10. All accessorials must be included with the invoice and POD to be reimbursed. Failure to submit all paperwork together could result in nonpayment of accessorial.

11. All paperwork must be submitted within 24-48 hours, failure to do so may result in delayed payment.

12. Zengistics reserves the right to deduct the agreed upon rate at a rate of \$25 per day that we have not received the POD, after the 48-hour grace period.

Please send POD's, carrier invoice, accessorial receipts and any other necessary paperwork to ap@zengistics.com

Carrier agrees to the terms and conditions of the Zengistics Broker/Carrier Agreement between Zengistics and the Motor Carriers, and such Agreement governs this Carrier Rate Confirmation between the parties even in the event the carrier does not sign this Carrier Rate Confirmation, but provides the transportation as described herein.

In the event of any conflict between the Agreement or the Carrier Rate Confirmation, the Agreement shall govern and then any terms as set forth in this Carrier Rate Confirmation shall apply.

The Carrier agrees to and must comply with all Department of Transportation and other governmental regulations when transporting hazard materials. The Carrier also agrees that it will be the sole Carrier for the entire shipment and there will be no brokering of said load to another Carrier. Co-Brokering will result in non-payment of the load.

By accepting this shipment, you are guaranteeing that any operating Transport Refrigeration Units (TRU's) are compliant with the California Air Resources Board's (CARB) TRU Airborne Toxic Control Measure (ATCM) requirements and regulations for the transportation of freight at any point in the state of California.

Conor Smith

Shipment accepted by

Dispatch

Title

Signature

Conor Smith

09-17-2024

Date



INVOICE

BILL TO: ZENGISTICS SOLUTIONS INC 31 NAVASOTA ST #200 AUSTIN, TX 78702 INVOICE DATE: 09/20/2024 INVOICE #: 284050 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/20/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/17/2024		1195 6550 W, Salt Lake City, UT 84116, USA - 220 Rittenhouse Cir, Bristol, PA 19007, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00

TOTAL	
\$3,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

		STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL NON-NEGOTIABLE
--	--	--

POPPI C/O S	ROM	CITY		SEND FI	REIGHT B	ILL WITH CO	PY OF BILL OF	LADING TO:	WHSE B/L : 73715 Arrive Date	6
	orth 6550		350							
	ke City, U								Ship Date	
NAME OF TAXABLE		SHIPPER	BELOW SHIP TO	Shipp	er's Instru	uctions			09/11/2024	
SOJO									Order Date	
	ttenhouse o								09/11/2024	
Bristol,	PA 19007								Route	
Seals:									Englisht Ch	
gg1081	190			S. Andrews					Freight Cha	arge
PRO N		Sch	Appt Date/Time	Check in Time	:	Start Time:	Finish Time	e: Signature	9	
10-24		9/17	7/24 11:00 AM	0957	and and an	1014	1037	1037		
Vehicle ho325		Carrier			SCAC	1.1.1	P.O. Number AUSB-DP91		Shipper Ref #: AUSB-DP911-8	
Pallet	or himself and his	assigns.	id bill of lading as set forth in t	Qty Per	Descript	a persona a	this shipment, and the said	I terms and conditions	s are hereby agreed by	the shipper and Gross
Count	Ordered	the second second second	C REAL	Part Startus	Expiration Date					Weight
10	1800.0	1800.0	50012 Item class:	1800.0	Doc Pop 1 20250625	12pk 12oz WHS CF00000	L 062401030 NMFC	NO.		18000.00
5	900.0	900.0	50012	900.0	Doc Pop 1 20250624	2pk 12oz WHS CF00000	L 062401030 NMFC	NO.		9000.00
4	720.0	720.0	Item class: 50012	720.0	Doc Pop 1	2pk 12oz WHS	1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			1
•	120.0	120.0	50012				Costine a C + 17 -	and the second sec		7200.00
	A sugar		Item class:		20250624	CF00000	062401030 NMFC	NO.		7200.00
2	360.0	360.0	50012	360.0	20250624	CF00000	062401030 NMFC	an an California		7200.00 3600.00
	360.0 180.0	360.0 180.0	50012 Item class: 50012	360.0	20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250624	CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS	062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC	NO.		
1	180.0	180.0	50012 Item class: 50012 Item class:	180.0	20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250625	CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000	062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC	NO.		3600.00 1800.00
1			50012 Item class: 50012 Item class: 50012		20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250625	CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS	062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC	NO. NO.		3600.00
1	180.0	180.0 180.0	50012 Item class: 50012 Item class:	180.0	20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250625 Doc Pop 7	CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS	062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC L	NO. NO.		3600.00 1800.00
described here Agent or Cash	180.0 180.0 4,140.00 DVANCED to apply of the charges on 1 ion	180.0 180.0 4,140.00	50012 Item class: 50012 Item class: 50012	180.0 180.0	20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250624 Doc Pop 1 20250625 Doc Pop 2 20250623 Doc Pop 2 20250623	CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS CF00000 12pk 12oz WHS	062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC L 062401030 NMFC L	NO. NO. Subject to Section abipment is to be a consignor, the con earner shall not m freight and all othe Per	7 of the Conditions of app felivered to the consignee signor shall sign the follow ake delivery of this shipmer r lawful charges.	3600.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 incable bill of lading. If without recourse on the mig statement. The

31 Navasota Street Ste 270

Austin, TX 78702

CARRIER: ABOVE SHIPPERS REF AND WHSE, B/L MUST APPEAR ON ALL FREIGHT BILLS DATE Sep 17 2024 I HAVE RECEIVED THE ABOVE IN GOOD ORDER

AGENT FOR

BY

CARRIER

Luis Garcia AGENT OR DRIVER

9-20-2021